Unidelta Zlgczka PP 20 mm
zacisk 16bar czarno-niebieski
DVGW/KIWA/WRAS (0703101)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Materiat

Zgodne z

Materiat uszczelnienia

Potaczenie

Cisnienie

Rozmiar

Dtugosc¢

@ Zewnetrzna

czarno-niebieski

PP

DVGW/KIWA/WRAS

EPDM

zacisk

16 bar

20 mm

108 mm

46 mm
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